Brian J. Callaghan

ATTORNEY AT LAW
101 N. WASHINGTON AVE, SUITE 14
MARGATE, NJ 08402
(609) 348-5300
EMAIL: BJCLAW@COMCAST.NET

BRIAN J. CALLAGHAN

NOVEMBER 7, 2024

Via hand delivery and email (rreid@njcrda.com)

Robert Reid Casino Reinvestment Development Authority 15 S. Pennsylvania Avenue Atlantic City, NJ 08401

Re: Musa Real Estate Traders 2614 Pacific Avenue Atlantic City, NJ 08401 Block: 35 Lot: 16 Our File No.: 06577 BJC

Dear Rob,

Please be advised that we represent Musa Real Estate Traders, LLC, who is applying for a Certificate of Non-Conformity for 2614 Pacific Avenue. Please find enclosed four (4) sets of the Certificate of Non-Conformity Application together with attachments and a check in the amount of \$150.00.

After reviewing, if there is any additional documentation that you require, please feel free to contact me.

Thank you once again.

Cordially,

Brian J. Callaghan

Brian J. Callaghan

Brian J. Callaghan

BJC: ad

Cc/ Shaukat Azad



15 South Pennsylvania Avenue Atlantic City, NJ 08401

APPLICATION FORM For Non-conforming Use Certification

To be completed by CRDA staff only.

			20 00111	pieced by C	NDA Stall C	illy.			
Date Filed:			Application No.:						
Application			Escrow Deposit:						
Scheduled fo	or:								
Review for C		eness:			Rev	/iew:			
1. SUBJECT P Location:	ROPERT	Y 2	:614 Paci	fic Avenue	- ×				
Тах Мар	Page _	Bloc	k35	Lot(s)	6				_
Dimensions	Page _	Bloc	k	Lot(s)					
Zoning Distri	ct	RC					_		
Explain in de Commercia	tail curre al on the	ent Use of Si first floor and	ubject Pi l one apa	roperty: rtment on the	e second flo	or.		τ	
Certificate of									
Use			Stru	cture		_ 🗇	Both	X	
2. APPLICAN									
Name	Musa Rea	al Estate Trad	ders, LLC						
Email	aliazad52	2@hotmail.co	om						
Address2	2517 Boa	rdwalk, Atlan	tic City, N	J 08401					-
Telephone N	umber	609-271-202	27						_
Applicant is a		Corporatio	n 🛛	Partners	ship 🗇	Indiv	/idual 🗖		.

3. **DISCLOSURE STATEMENT**

v ee'	10% of stock or 10% into	Full Circion	2517 Boardwalk,		
Name	Shaukat Azad	Address	Atlantic City, NJ 08401	Interest5	50%
Name	Nisar Ahmed	Address		Interest 5	0%
Name		Address		Interest	
Name		Address		Interest	
Name		Address		Interest	
Restrictio 'es [atta	ERTY INFORMATION: ons, covenants, easeme ch copies] detailed use of the pren	No ^ Pro	-laws, existing or propose posed	ed on the prope	rty:
Commerc	cial on the first floor and o	ne apartment on the	second floor.		
Note: All must be s be appro	submitted for review ar	nants, easements, nd must be written	association bylaws, existi in easily understandable	ing and propose English in order	d to
b. c.	1993, 1995, 1995 1961 & 1965 Polk Deed, showing pr	Directory oof of ownership	ously approved		
d. e.	Picture of the Pro	perty			
الد 7 م	رامر	CERTIFICAT			
further c and that I of the par If the app	ertify that I am the Indix am authorized to sign t thership applicant.	/idual applicant or the application for the application for the sign this must be sign	ements and the materials that I am an Officer of the he Corporation or that I are doing an authorized corporation or that I are doing an authorized corporation or the corporation and the corporation are doing are doing and the corporation are doing and the corporation are doing and the corporation are doing are doing and the corporation are doing and the corporation are doing are doing are doing and the corporation are doing are doi	Corporate appli nm a general par	cant tner
worn to	and subscribed before i	me this			
20/	halfer	Ba	-I Callyke	offener for a	ppl
OTARY P	UBLIC	SIGNAT	URE OF APPLICANT		

I certify that I am the Owner of the property which is the subject of this application, that I have authorized the applicant to make this application and that I agree to be bound by the application, the representations made and the decision in the same manner as if I were the applicant. [If the owner is a corporation, this must be signed by an authorized corporate officer. If the owner is a partnership, this must be signed by a general partner.]

Sworn to and subscribed before me this day of November, 2024

OTARY PUBLIC

Attorney at how Jorgan

ID#010901977

SIGNATURE OF OWNER

Muse